Generic mailbox address for Fife Community Pharmacies

Distribution List

CP Code Pharmacy Name

6248
6239
6254
6210
6250
6129
6106
6063
6119
6240
6173
6222
6242
6244
6247
6130
6005
6163
6206
6195
6006
6131
6133
6189
6203
6204
6220
6227
6228
6229
6255
6236
6252
6253
6231
6007
6118
6166
6186
6246
6251
6200
6152
6183

Aberdour Pharmacy

T&K Brown

East Neuk Pharmacy
Rowlands

Rosewell

Your Local Boots Pharmacy
Lloyds

B Johnston

Your Local Boots Pharmacy
Charlestown Pharmacy
Boots

Gordons

Morrisons

Crail Pharmacy

Crossford Pharmacy

Well

Boots

Lloyds

Rowlands

Rowlands

Boots

Well, Abbeyview

Well, St Andrews St

Asda

JBB Dick

Lloyds, Bellyeoman
Woodside Pharmacy
Lloyds, Duloch

Well, Douglas St

Well, Elliot St

Fisher Pharmacy
Wellbeing Pharmacies Ltd
East Wemyss Pharmacy
Elie Pharmacy

Lomond Pharmacy

Boots

Your Local Boots Pharmacy, Cos Lane
Lloyds

Superdrug

Dears Pharmacy

Cadham

High Valleyfield Pharmacy
Lindsay&Gilmour, 51 High St
Lindsay&Gilmour, Cross

Fife-UHB.FifeCommPharmacyGeneric@nhs.net

Town
Aberdour
Anstruther
Anstruther
Auchtermuchty
Ballingry
Buckhaven
Burntisland
Cardenden
Cardenden
Charlestown
Cowdenbeath
Cowdenbeath
Cowdenbeath
Crail
Crossford
Crossgates
Cupar

Cupar

Cupar
Dalgety Bay
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Dysart

East Wemyss
Elie

Falkland
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
High Valleyfield
Inverkeithing
Inverkeithing

Postcode
KY3 0SW
KY10 3AQ
KY10 3DU
KY14 7AP
KY5 8NR
KY8 1HJ
KY3 9AQ
KY5 0BN
KY5 0BN
KY11 3ED
KY4 9QW
KY4 8HY
KY4 8PB
KY10 3TE
KY12 8NN
KY4 8DF
KY15 4BT
KY15 5HA
KY15 4BY
KY11 9YD
KY12 7QU
KY11 4HA
KY11 4QG
KY11 4LP
KY12 7JB
KY12 OAE
KY12 OXU
KY11 8JZ
KY12 7EB
KY11 4TF
KY11 4JN
KY1 2UG
KY1 4RE
KY9 1DB
KY15 7BU
KY7 5NR
KY7 4AQ
KY6 1PD
KY7 5NS
KY7 4RH
KY7 6RU
KY12 8SJ
KY11 1INL
KY11 1NN

Generic Mailbox address
Fife-UHB.CP6248-aberdour@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6239-tkbrown-ans@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6254-eastneuk@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6210-rowlandsauchtermuchty@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6250-rosewellballingry@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6129-boots-buckhaven@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6106-lloydsburntisland@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6063-bj-cardenden@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6119-boots-cardenden@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6240-charlestown@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6173-boots-cowdenbeath@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6222-gordon-cbeath@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6242-morrisoncbeath@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6244-crail@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6247-crossford@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6130-wellcrossgates@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6005-boots-cupar@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6163-lloydscupar@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6206-rowlandscupar@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6195-rowlandsdalgetybay@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6006-boots-dunfermline@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6131-wellabbeyview@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6133-wellstandrewsst@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6189-asda-dunf@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6203-jbb-dunf@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6204-lloydsbellyeoman@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6220-alderston-dun@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6227-lloydsduloch@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6228-welldouglasst@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6229-wellelliotst@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6255-fisherpharmacy@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6236-dysart@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6252-ewemyss@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6253-davidsonelie@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6231-lomondfalkland@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6007-boots-glenrothes@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6118-boots-coslane@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6166-lloydsglenrothes@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6186-superdrugglen@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6246-dearsglenrothes@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6251-cadham@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6200-hvalleyfield@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6152-Iginverkeith@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6183-Igcrossithing@nhs.net
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6086
6245
6168
6135
6172
6243
6008
6160
6169
6187
6188
6196
6207
6208
6209
6232
6194
6170
6235
6009
6014
6212
6217
6230
6216
6249
6198
6137
6175
6223
6108
6211
6199
6197
6138
6218
6182
6226
6241
6225
6180

Well

Dears Pharmacy
Lloyds

Well

Lloyds

Lomond Pharmacy
Boots, High Street
Lloyds, High St
Lloyds, Postings
Lloyds, Dunearn
Asda

Boots, Retail Park
Lloyds, Viceroy
Lloyds, Health Centre
Lloyds, Mid St
MacPharm
Davidsons

Lloyds

Leuchars Pharmacy
Boots

TW Buchanan
Leven Pharmacy
Rosewell

Well

Rosewell

Lundin Links Pharmacy
Markinch Pharmacy
Well

Your Local Boots Pharmacy
C Buchanan
Davidsons
Rowlands

Oakley Pharmacy
Mr Tinkler

Well

Rowlands

Boots

Wm Morrison
Lloyds

Rowlands
Davidsons

Kelty

Kelty
Kennoway
Kincardine
Kinghorn
Kinglassie
Kirkcaldy
Kirkcaldy
Kirkcaldy
Kirkcaldy
Kirkcaldy
Kirkcaldy
Kirkcaldy
Kirkcaldy
Kirkcaldy
Kirkcaldy
Ladybank
Leslie
Leuchars
Leven
Leven
Leven
Lochgelly
Lochgelly
Lochore
Lundin Links
Markinch
Methil
Methil
Methil
Newburgh
Newport
Oakley
Pittenweem
Rosyth
Rosyth

St Andrews
St Andrews
St Andrews
Tayport
Thornton

KY4 0AA
KY4 OAE
KY8 5LA
FK10 4RJ
KY3 9UW
KY5 OXA
KY1 INQ
KY1 1LU
KY1 1HN
KY2 6LE
KY1 3NQ
KY2 6QL
KY2 5HT
KY1 2NA
KY1 2PN
KY1 2BY
KY15 7JS
KY6 3LQ
KY16 OHN
KY8 4NE
KY8 4LD
KY8 4LD
KY5 9QQ
KY5 9QN
KY5 8DA
KY8 6AB
KY7 6DQ
KY8 3BS
KY8 3RS
KY8 3HR
KY14 6AQ
DD6 8DJ
KY12 9QH
KY10 2PH
KY11 2PZ
KY11 2RA
KY16 9PE
KY16 8PG
KY16 8PJ
DD6 9AF
KY1 4AG

Fife-UHB.CP6086-wellkelty@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6245-dearskelty@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6168-lloydskennoway@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6135-wellkincardine@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6172-lloydskinghorn@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6243-kinglassie@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6008-boots-highstkdy@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6160-lloydshighstkdy@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6169-lloydspostings@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6187-lloydsdunearn@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6188-asda-kdy@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6196-boots-retailparkkdy@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6207-lloydsviceroy@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6208-lloydshckdy@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6209-lloydsmidstreet@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6232-stclair-kdy@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6194-davidson-lady@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6170-lloydsleslie@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6235-leuchars@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6009-boots-leven@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6014-buchananleven@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6212-levenpharmacy@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6217-rosewellgelly@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6230-welllochgelly@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6216-rosewellchore@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6249-lundinlinks@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6198-markinch@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6137-wellmethil@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6175-boots-methil@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6223-buchananmethl@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6108-davidsonnewbu@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6211-rowlandsnewport@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6199-oakley@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6197-pittenweem@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6138-wellrosyth@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6218-rowlandsrosyth@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6182-boots-standrews@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6226-morrisonstand@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6241-lloydsstandrews@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6225-rowlandstayport@nhs.net

Fife-UHB.CP6180-davidsonthorn@nhs.net



mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6245-dearskelty@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6232-stclair-kdy@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6188-asda-kdy@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6194-davidson-lady@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6014-buchananleven@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6212-levenpharmacy@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6217-rosewellgelly@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6216-rosewellchore@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6249-lundinlinks@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6198-markinch@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6223-buchananmethl@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6108-davidsonnewbu@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6199-oakley@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6197-pittenweem@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6226-morrisonstand@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6180-davidsonthorn@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6235-leuchars@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6243-kinglassie@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6168-lloydskennoway@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6172-lloydskinghorn@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6208-lloydshckdy@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6187-lloydsdunearn@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6209-lloydsmidstreet@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6207-lloydsviceroy@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6160-lloydshighstkdy@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6169-lloydspostings@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6170-lloydsleslie@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6241-lloydsstandrews@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6211-rowlandsnewport@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6218-rowlandsrosyth@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6225-rowlandstayport@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6008-boots-highstkdy@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6196-boots-retailparkkdy@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6009-boots-leven@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6175-boots-methil@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6182-boots-standrews@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6086-wellkelty@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6135-wellkincardine@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6230-welllochgelly@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6137-wellmethil@nhs.net�
mailto:Fife-UHB.CP6138-wellrosyth@nhs.net�

	Generic Only

